


5017004

5017005

5437002

5457001

5457003

12017001

12017002

12017003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

817

2083

6250

11854

749

16083

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4625

561

497

1175

2935

1273

507

4625

561

497

1122

2368

1170

507

3212

4513

4514

3619

3212

3619

4424

3212

3619

4424

4513

3127

4514

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

TELWASA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

TELWASA

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

BHATADI OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4625

200

361

497

675

300

200

935

1500

400

100

1273

507

6236

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

4625

200

361

497

675

300

147

474

1500

294

100

1170

507

6236

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

.735294118

.507388253

1

.735294118

1

.918748206

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

53

567

103

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2MAR-18 ROUND 2



12017003

12017009

12018011

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047006

12047007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

16083

1750

7221

25000

11937

17190

646

897

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

6236

846

1839

12039

3320

9101

437

6236

714

1298

12039

3320

9101

437

4424

4630

3105

3127

3605

3619

4513

4514

3619

3605

4514

4630

4514

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

TELWASA

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

BHATADI OC

SASTI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

SASTI OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G11 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

500

346

934

905

3000

4000

2000

3039

3320

5000

2550

1551

437

525

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

368

346

467

831

3000

4000

2000

3039

3320

5000

2550

1551

437

266

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.735294118

1

.5

.918748206

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.507388253

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

132

541

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2MAR-18 ROUND 2



12047007

12047008

12048001

12407001

12407002

12427002

12428007

12437001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

897

1572

768

4800

14250

16729

5229

4472

42000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

525

881

326

2931

2434

10223

3206

2742

266

447

165

2772

2434

9392

2554

2519

3212

3212

3212

4424

3619

3127

3105

3127

3127

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TELWASA

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

BHATADI OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

BHATADI OC

BHATADI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

881

326

2331

600

2434

10223

934

2272

2742

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

447

165

2331

441

2434

9392

467

2087

2519

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.507388253

.507388253

1

.735294118

1

.918748206

.5

.918748206

.918748206

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

259

434

161

159

0

831

652

223

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2MAR-18 ROUND 2



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 42000Month Quota:

15165 13812

3212

3212

3225

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G10 G13MIX

Grade Size

7518

2747

4900

Appl Qty

7518

1394

4900

Allot Qty

1

.507388253

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 23

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1353

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 2MAR-18 ROUND 2



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

3105

3127

3212

3212

3225

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

BHATADI OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G11_5C

G10_5C3

G11G11M

G11_5N

G10G13M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

934

16000

2747

44890

4961

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12018011

12428007

12017001

12018011

12427002

12428007

12437001

5457003

12047007

12047008

12048001

12457004

5017004

5457001

12017003

12407001

12457004

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

934

934

1273

905

10223

2272

2742

935

525

881

326

2747

4625

675

6236

2331

7518

4900

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

467

467

1170

831

9392

2087

2519

474

266

447

165

1394

4625

675

6236

2331

7518

4900

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1868

17415

5414

21385

4900

934

15999

2746

21385

4900

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.5

.5

.9187482056

.9187482056

.9187482056

.9187482056

.9187482056

.5073882527

.5073882527

.5073882527

.5073882527

.5073882527

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-18
Page No : 2

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

3605

3619

4424

4513

4514

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SASTI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

TELWASA

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10M

G9G10M

G9_5N

G9G10M

G8G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

8000

15063

1250

5174

8996

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12047002

5437002

5457001

5457003

12037003

12037004

12407002

5457001

5457003

12017009

12407001

5017005

5457003

12037003

5017005

12017002

12037003

12047002

12047006

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Maratha Cement Works

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3000

5000

497

300

1500

4000

3320

2434

200

400

500

600

200

100

2000

361

507

3039

2550

437

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

3000

5000

497

300

1500

4000

3320

2434

147

294

368

441

200

100

2000

361

507

3039

2550

437

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8000

12051

1700

2300

8000

12051

1250

2300

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.7352941176

.7352941176

.7352941176

.7352941176

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-18
Page No : 3

ROUND : 2
STATEMENT B 2

4514

4630

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G8M

G9G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

8996

1900

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12017009

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

346

1551

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

346

1551

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6894

1897

6894

1897

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

Ratio

Ratio



Sheet3

NAGPUR AREA

3283 KAMPTEE OC G10G11 MIX 4500

3235 SINGORI OC G9G10 MIX 36826

3212 GONDEGAON OC G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 23505

SUB TOTAL 64831

BALLARPUR AREA

3617 GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G12 CRUROM (-100MM) 20000

3617 GOURI DEEP OC (COST PLUS) G11G13 MIX 20000

3619 POUNI II EXPN. OC G9G10 MIX 3012

SUB TOTAL 43012

UMRER

4513 MAKARDHOKRA-III OC G9G10 MIX 2874

4514 GOKUL OC G8G8 MIX 2102

SUB TOTAL 4976

PENCH AREA

3341 NEHARIA G8 STEAM 1130

SUB TOTAL 1130

PATHERKHERA AREA

3509 TAWA-II G6 STEAM 1073

1073

GRAND TOTAL  (ROAD) 115022

STATEMENT-C2
THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION 

OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN 

THE THIRD/FINAL ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF MAR'18

COLLIERY 

CODE
AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE OFFER QTY

Page 1



5017004

5017005

5047001

5047002

5437002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

183

204

817

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3212

4310

4514

3212

4501

4513

4514

4514

4518

3212

3212

3619

4310

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

1335

3453

300

65

0

460

801

114

183

204

0

320

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 1

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

4625

0

0

0

0

200

0

361

0

0

0

497

0

4625

1335

3453

300

65

200

460

1162

114

183

204

497

320

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

9413

2301

183

204

817

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



5457001

5457003

11017002

11047001

11447001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

2083

6250

4810

128

112

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3212

3619

4310

4424

4501

4514

3212

3615

3619

4310

4424

4501

4513

4514

3212

3509

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

TELWASA

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

TELWASA

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TAWA II

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

0

189

0

259

460

0

842

0

587

250

485

0

1151

4810

127

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

6

7

8

9

10

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

53

567

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 2

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

675

300

0

147

0

0

474

0

1500

0

294

0

100

0

0

0

675

300

189

147

259

460

474

842

1500

587

544

485

100

1151

4810

127

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

2030

5683

4810

127

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



11447001

12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

112

11854

749

16083

1750

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3604

3105

3127

4514

4501

4514

3212

4310

4424

4514

4424

4501

4630

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI UG

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

BHATADI OC

GOKUL OCM

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

TELWASA

GOKUL OCM

TELWASA

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

4845

4000

1727

242

0

0

2346

4000

3501

0

404

500

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

10

11

12

13

14

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

112

0

0

132

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 3

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

1170

0

0

507

6236

0

0

0

368

0

346

112

4845

5170

1727

242

507

6236

2346

4000

3501

368

404

846

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

112

11742

749

16083

1618

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017011

12018011

12037002

12037003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1569

7221

29437

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4514

3105

3123

3127

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

3612

3615

3123

3605

3612

3619

4501

4513

4514

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1569

4221

1161

0

638

750

450

2025

1416

5257

6312

2627

0

2629

0

1778

0

2500

3427

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

541

12589

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 4

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

467

0

831

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3000

0

4000

0

2000

3039

0

1569

4688

1161

831

638

750

450

2025

1416

5257

6312

2627

3000

2629

4000

1778

2000

5539

3427

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

1569

6680

16848

25000

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12037004

12047002

12047005

12047006

12047007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

11937

17190

339

646

897

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3612

3619

3120

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

3605

4514

4630

3225

4501

4514

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 MIX

G11 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3680

4937

1477

1971

750

450

2025

1416

0

0

0

339

209

0

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

19

20

21

22

23

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 5

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

3320

0

0

0

0

0

0

5000

2550

1551

0

0

437

266

3680

8257

1477

1971

750

450

2025

1416

5000

2550

1551

339

209

437

266

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

11937

17190

339

646

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12047007

12047008

12047010

12048001

12407001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

897

1572

124

768

4800

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3222

3212

3222

4501

4518

4501

3212

4514

3123

3212

4310

4424

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SAONER UG II

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GOKUL OCM

PADMAPUR OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

TELWASA

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 STEAM

G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

372

0

154

194

343

124

0

442

774

0

1095

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

23

24

25

26

27

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

259

434

0

161

159

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 6

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

447

0

0

0

0

165

0

0

2331

0

441

372

447

154

194

343

124

165

442

774

2331

1095

441

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

638

1138

124

607

4641

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12407002

12427002

12428007

12437001

12437002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

14250

16729

5229

4472

125

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3120

3123

3602

3604

3605

3615

3619

3123

3127

4310

3105

3123

3127

3123

3127

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

NILJAI OC (NORTH SECTION)

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

616

438

450

418

4000

1894

4000

3377

0

3129

0

2023

0

1730

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

28

29

30

31

32

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

831

652

223

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 7

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

0

2434

0

9392

0

467

0

2087

0

2519

616

438

450

418

4000

1894

6434

3377

9392

3129

467

2023

2087

1730

2519

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

14250

15898

4577

4249

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12437002

12447001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

125

262

42000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4501

4501

3120

3123

3123

3167

3177

3212

3212

3222

3225

3235

3604

3612

3615

4424

4501

4513

4514

4514

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

TELWASA

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 STEAM

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

125

0

307

296

963

200

300

0

2866

373

700

1069

139

434

2952

2000

1855

826

8305

1134

2116

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

32

33

34

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

1353

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 8

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7518

1394

0

4900

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

125

262

307

296

963

200

300

7518

4260

373

5600

1069

139

434

2952

2000

1855

826

8305

1134

2116

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

125

262

40647

MAR-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A


	Page 1



